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Appendix II 

Participant List   

DESSC Meeting - June 16-17, 1998

NAME Affiliation Phone # Fax# E-mail

John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-
6167 unols@gso.uri.edu

Jim Bellingham MIT (617) 253-7136 (617) 258-
5730 belling@mit.edu

Andy Bowen WHOI (508) 289-2643 (508) 457-
2191 abowen@whoi.edu

Robert Brown WHOI (508) 289-2786 (508) 457-
2107 rbrown@whoi.edu

Rick Chandler WHOI (508) 289-2272 (508) 457-
2107 rchandler@whoi.edu

Joe Coburn WHOI (508) 289-2624 (508) 540-
8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu

Robert Collier OSU (541) 737-4367 (541) 737-
2064 collier@oce.orst.edu

Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-
6167 unols@gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577 
x7233

(703) 306-
0390 edieter@nsf.gov

Dan Fornari WHOI (508) 289-2857 (508) 457-
2187 fornari@tone.whoi.edu

Dudley Foster WHOI (508) 289-2273 (508) 457-
2107 dfoster@whoi.edu

Patty Fryer U of Hawaii (808) 956-3146 (808) 956-
6322 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu

Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-9657 (408) 753-
2826 johnson@mlml.calstate.edu

Marv Lilley U Washington (206) 543-0859 (206) 543-
0275 lilley@ocean.washington.edu

Barbara Martineau WHOI (508) 289-2450 (508)457-
2185 bmartineau@whoi.edu
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Hugh Milburn NOAA (206) 526-6169 (206) 526-
6744 milburn@noaapmel.gov

Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-
2007 millics@onr.navy.mil

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-
2185 dmoller@whoi.edu

Theo Moniz WHOI (508) 289-3489 (508) 540-
8675 tmoniz@whoi.edu

Dan Orange MBARI (408) 775-1761 (408) 775-
1645 dano@mbari.org

Mike Perfit U of Florida (352) 392-2128 (352) 392-
9294 perf@geology.ufl.edu

Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597 (508) 457-
2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu

Andy Silver ONR (703) 696-6999 (703) 696-
2007 silver@onr.navy.mil

Fred Spiess UCSD (619) 534-1621 (619) 534-
6849 fns@mpl.ucsd.edu

Phil Taylor NSF (703) 306-1587 (703) 306-
0390 prtaylor@nsf.gov

Cindy Van Dover NURP/U of  Alaska (907) 474-5870 (907) 474-
5804 vandover@ims.alaska.edu

Barry Walden WHOI (508) 289-2407 (508) 457-
2107 bwalden@whoi.edu

Carl Wirsen WHOI (508) 289-2307 (508) 457-
2169 cwirsen@whoi.edu

Dana Yoerger WHOI (508) 289-2608 (508) 457-
2191 dyoerger@whoi.edu
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